Position

Equipment Maintenance
Supervisor

Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Temporary Part Time

Lead Equipment Mechanic

Equipment Mechanic
Temporary Part Time

Other Positions Held City

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Department

Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance
Equipment
Maintenance

Total Wages

$69,590

$56,113

$54,178

$53,992

$53,845

$50,144

$41,680

$16,992

$323

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,041

$24,187

$24,371

$23,611

$24,092

$22,729

$6,832

$14,797

$0



