Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Equipment Maintenance Supervisor		Hemet	Equipment Maintenance	\$69,590	\$29,041
Equipment Mechanic		Hemet	Equipment Maintenance	\$56,113	\$24,187
Equipment Mechanic		Hemet	Equipment Maintenance	\$54,178	\$24,371
Equipment Mechanic		Hemet	Equipment Maintenance	\$53,992	\$23,611
Equipment Mechanic		Hemet	Equipment Maintenance	\$53,845	\$24,092
Equipment Mechanic		Hemet	Equipment Maintenance	\$50,144	\$22,729
Equipment Mechanic Temporary Part Time		Hemet	Equipment Maintenance	\$41,680	\$6,832
Lead Equipment Mechanic		Hemet	Equipment Maintenance	\$16,992	\$14,797
Equipment Mechanic Temporary Part Time		Hemet	Equipment Maintenance	\$323	\$0